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BRIGANTINE DUATHLON

Race Date:8-13-22

1.00 Mi RUN -- 11.0 Mi BIKE -- 4.0 Mi RUN

Overall Results | Top Overall Men & Women | Age Group Results

Back to CompuScore Home Page

BRIGANTINE DUATHLON

Place  Name               Sx Age Code Bib| Run1  Pace RnPl|   T1 T1Pl|  Bike  MPH BkPl |   T2 T2Pl|  Run    Pace RnPl| Finish  Penalty

  1.Zachary Elinich        M 42        25| 5:56  5:56   1 | 1:51   2 |  30:37 21.6   1 | 2:10   8 |  25:00  6:15   1 |1:05:34

  2.Hunter Zuba            M 16        27| 6:27  6:27   2 | 2:18   9 |  37:44 17.5   3 | 1:39   3 |  28:37  7:09   3 |1:16:45

  3.Malcolm Feeney         M 23         6| 6:40  6:40   4 | 2:12   7 |  37:57 17.4   4 | 2:05   7 |  28:19  7:05   2 |1:17:12

  4.Paul Danaher           M 35        28| 6:42  6:42   5 | 1:38   1 |  37:01 17.8   2 | 1:35   2 |  31:38  7:54   6 |1:18:33

  5.Brandon Fournier       M 29        15| 6:36  6:36   3 | 1:52   3 |  37:57 17.4   5 | 1:49   4 |  31:17  7:49   5 |1:19:31

  6.Mark Adams             M 60         3| 7:14  7:14   6 | 2:25  10 |  39:38 16.7   9 | 1:56   5 |  31:07  7:47   4 |1:22:20

  7.Ed Stoltzfus           M 61        13| 8:18  8:18  13 | 2:01   6 |  38:51 17.0   7 | 1:34   1 |  33:47  8:27   8 |1:24:31

  8.Gabriel Noto           M 58        14| 7:32  7:32   8 | 1:59   4 |  42:30 15.5  16 | 1:56   6 |  32:28  8:07   7 |1:26:25

  9.Jeanne Lange           F 50        23| 8:35  8:35  17 | 2:00   5 |  40:16 16.4  12 | 2:26  11 |  36:57  9:14  11 |1:30:14

 10.Eric May               M 49        24| 7:37  7:37   9 | 2:53  15 |  40:47 16.2  13 | 4:25  21 |  34:37  8:39   9 |1:30:18

 11.Raja Khanna            M 47         8| 8:15  8:15  11 | 3:02  16 |  41:18 16.0  14 | 2:51  14 |  35:05  8:46  10 |1:30:31

 12.Robert Kasuba          M 47        16| 8:28  8:28  14 | 2:53  14 |  39:44 16.6  10 | 2:51  13 |  38:38  9:40  12 |1:32:34

 13.Stephen Rech           M 53        29| 8:16  8:16  12 | 2:43  12 |  40:01 16.5  11 | 2:29  12 |  41:11 10:18  15 |1:34:40

 14.Michael O“�ÇÖbrien     M 16         9| 7:22  7:22   7 | 2:44  13 |  42:35 15.5  17 | 3:22  17 |  39:34  9:54  13 |1:35:37

 15.Joe Sheehan            M 43        30| 8:30  8:30  15 | 2:32  11 |  42:44 15.4  18 | 2:18   9 |  40:13 10:03  14 |1:36:17

 16.Caroline Kelly         F 20        26| 9:02  9:02  18 | 2:16   8 |  41:21 16.0  15 | 2:20  10 |  44:40 11:10  19 |1:39:39

 17.Bill Dornan            M 70         1|10:20 10:20  22 | 3:34  21 |  39:18 16.8   8 | 3:18  16 |  43:34 10:54  18 |1:40:04

 18.Chris Russo            M 56        11|10:10 10:10  21 | 3:12  18 |  37:59 17.4   6 | 3:27  18 |  45:58 11:30  21 |1:40:46

 19.John Pasquarella       M 46         5| 9:38  9:38  20 | 3:09  17 |  43:52 15.0  19 | 3:11  15 |  43:00 10:45  16 |1:42:50

 20.Mike Murphy            M 51         7| 8:35  8:35  16 | 4:01  22 |  45:12 14.6  20 | 4:37  22 |  43:14 10:48  17 |1:45:39

 21.Jack O“�ÇÖbrien        M 15        10| 8:08  8:08  10 | 3:13  19 |  49:02 13.5  21 | 3:39  19 |  45:32 11:23  20 |1:49:35

 22.Maddie Lebiedzinski    F 19        19| 9:34  9:34  19 | 3:29  20 |  49:41 13.3  22 | 4:01  20 |  46:29 11:37  22 |1:53:14

DNF.Daniel Omeara          M 60         2|10:58 10:58   0 | 3:22   0 |  50:36 13.0   0 | 4:52   0 | -----    :00   0 |    :00

DNF.Christopher Kanach     M 41        21| 6:39  6:39   0 | 9:21   0 |  43:59 15.0   0 | 8:16   0 | -----    :00   0 |    :00

DNF.Albert Kanach          M 72        22|10:31 10:31   0 | 5:30   0 |  47:17 14.0   0 | 4:55   0 | -----    :00   0 |    :00


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON TOP MALE OPEN FINISHERS

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN        AGE SX TEAM       (#)    TIME      PENALTY

OvM1.Zachary Elinich      Orefield,PA        42 M              25 1:05:33.50      

OvM2.Hunter Zuba          Brigantine,NJ      16 M              27 1:16:45.34      

OvM3.Malcolm Feeney       Summit,NJ          23 M               6 1:17:12.07      

   4.Paul Danaher         Brigantine,NJ      35 M              28 1:18:33.43      

   5.Brandon Fournier     Chadds Ford,PA     29 M              15 1:19:31.13      

   6.Mark Adams           Medford,NJ         60 M               3 1:22:20.14      

   7.Ed Stoltzfus         Brigantine,NJ      61 M              13 1:24:30.82      

   8.Gabriel Noto         Bethlehem,PA       58 M              14 1:26:25.19      

   9.Eric May             West Chester,PA    49 M              24 1:30:18.40      

  10.Raja Khanna          Hoboken,NJ         47 M               8 1:30:31.13      

BRIGANTINE DUATHLON TOP FEMALE OPEN FINISHERS

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN        AGE SX TEAM       (#)    TIME      PENALTY

OvF1.Jeanne Lange         Northfield,NJ      50 F              23 1:30:13.81      

OvF2.Caroline Kelly       Brigantine,NJ      20 F              26 1:39:39.15      

OvF3.Maddie Lebiedzinski  Royersford,PA      19 F              19 1:53:13.90      


TOP MASTERS FINISHERS



BRIGANTINE DUATHLON TOP MALE MASTERS FINISHERS

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN        AGE SX TEAM       (#)    TIME      PENALTY

OvM1.Zachary Elinich      Orefield,PA        42 M              25 1:05:33.50      

   1.Mark Adams           Medford,NJ         60 M               3 1:22:20.14      

   2.Ed Stoltzfus         Brigantine,NJ      61 M              13 1:24:30.82      

   3.Gabriel Noto         Bethlehem,PA       58 M              14 1:26:25.19      

   4.Eric May             West Chester,PA    49 M              24 1:30:18.40      

   5.Raja Khanna          Hoboken,NJ         47 M               8 1:30:31.13      

   6.Robert Kasuba        Mount Laurel,NJ    47 M              16 1:32:34.10      

   7.Stephen Rech         Philadelphia,PA    53 M              29 1:34:39.67      

   8.Joe Sheehan          ,                  43 M              30 1:36:16.79      

   9.Bill Dornan          Absecon,NJ         70 M               1 1:40:03.95      

  10.Chris Russo          Brigantine,NJ      56 M              11 1:40:45.51      

BRIGANTINE DUATHLON TOP FEMALE MASTERS FINISHERS

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN        AGE SX TEAM       (#)    TIME      PENALTY

OvF1.Jeanne Lange         Northfield,NJ      50 F              23 1:30:13.81      


AGE GROUP RESULTS
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BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE 14 AND UNDER *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE 14 AND UNDER *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE AGES 15 TO 18 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

OvM2.Hunter Zuba          Brigantine,NJ      16 M    2           27 1:16:45.34      

   1.Michael O“�ÇÖbrien   Blooming Grove,NY  16 M   14            9 1:35:36.92      

   2.Jack O“�ÇÖbrien      Blooming Grove,NY  15 M   21           10 1:49:34.51      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE AGES 15 TO 18 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE AGES 19 TO 29 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

OvM3.Malcolm Feeney       Summit,NJ          23 M    3            6 1:17:12.07      

   1.Brandon Fournier     Chadds Ford,PA     29 M    5           15 1:19:31.13      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE AGES 19 TO 29 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

OvF2.Caroline Kelly       Brigantine,NJ      20 F   16           26 1:39:39.15      

OvF3.Maddie Lebiedzinski  Royersford,PA      19 F   22           19 1:53:13.90      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE AGES 30 TO 39 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

   1.Paul Danaher         Brigantine,NJ      35 M    4           28 1:18:33.43      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE AGES 30 TO 39 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE AGES 40 TO 49 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

OvM1.Zachary Elinich      Orefield,PA        42 M    1           25 1:05:33.50      

   1.Eric May             West Chester,PA    49 M   10           24 1:30:18.40      

   2.Raja Khanna          Hoboken,NJ         47 M   11            8 1:30:31.13      

   3.Robert Kasuba        Mount Laurel,NJ    47 M   12           16 1:32:34.10      

   4.Joe Sheehan          ,                  43 M   15           30 1:36:16.79      

   5.John Pasquarella     Brigantine,NJ      46 M   19            5 1:42:50.42      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE AGES 40 TO 49 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE AGES 50 TO 59 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

   1.Gabriel Noto         Bethlehem,PA       58 M    8           14 1:26:25.19      

   2.Stephen Rech         Philadelphia,PA    53 M   13           29 1:34:39.67      

   3.Chris Russo          Brigantine,NJ      56 M   18           11 1:40:45.51      

   4.Mike Murphy          New Yorknew Yor,NY 51 M   20            7 1:45:38.57      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE AGES 50 TO 59 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

OvF1.Jeanne Lange         Northfield,NJ      50 F    9           23 1:30:13.81      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE AGES 60 TO 69 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

   1.Mark Adams           Medford,NJ         60 M    6            3 1:22:20.14      

   2.Ed Stoltzfus         Brigantine,NJ      61 M    7           13 1:24:30.82      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE AGES 60 TO 69 *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE 70 AND OVER *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

   1.Bill Dornan          Absecon,NJ         70 M   17            1 1:40:03.95      


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE 70 AND OVER *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- MALE NO AGES ON APPLICATION *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS


BRIGANTINE DUATHLON -- FEMALE NO AGES ON APPLICATION *=Spec.Cat.Winner

PLACE RUNNER'S NAME       CITY/TOWN         AGE SX OVR CODE  U (#)     TIME    

NO FINISHERS



